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Growth Factor Group:
Axle Factor Group:
Daily Factor Group:
Seasonal Factor Group:

OFF RAMP FROM I-894 EB TO W NATIONAL AVE WEST ALLIS
U Principal Arterial - Other
Milwaukee
403383, 62352, SE

Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Daily Volume from 05/05/2014 through 05/07/2014

Sun  05/04/2014 Mon  05/05/2014 Tue  05/06/2014 Wed  05/07/2014 Thu  05/08/2014 Fri  05/09/2014 Sat  05/10/2014

ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS

00:00 32 41

01:00 18 46

02:00 17 47

03:00 10 18

04:00 22 34

05:00 49 57

06:00 146 137

07:00 296 268

08:00 288 276

09:00 252 226

10:00 211 210

11:00 280 230

12:00 294 206

13:00 276 236

14:00 338 398

15:00 345 332

16:00 356 366

17:00 368 396

18:00 322 328

19:00 274 244

20:00 200 224

21:00 122 184

22:00 105 119

23:00 63 63

Volume 3,554 4,666 1,150

AM Peak Vol 296

AM Peak Fct 1.00

AM Peak Hr 7:00

PM Peak Vol 368 398

PM Peak Fct 1.00 1.00

PM Peak Hr 17:00 14:00

Seasonal Fct 1.000 1.000 1.000

Daily Fct 1.000 1.000 1.000

Axle Fct 0.468 0.468 0.468

Pulse Fct 2.000 2.000 2.000
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Collected by: WIDOT


